Dept	Board or Commission	Seat	Island Requirement	Term Ending Date
нтн	Board of Health	Member from Kaua'i County	Kaua'i	6/30/2017
	Emergency Medical Services Advisory	Consumer of Health Care who has No Connection with or		
нтн	Committee	Relationship to the Health Care System of the State	Kaua'i county	6/30/2020
	Emergency Medical Services Advisory	Member of Allied Health Professions Related to Emergency		
нтн	Committee	Medical Services	Kaua'i County	6/30/2019
		Mobile Intensive Care Technician or Emergency Medical		
	Emergency Medical Services Advisory	Technician Engaged in the Practice of Pre-Hospital		
нтн	Committee	Emergency Medical Services	Kaua'i County	6/30/2020
	Mental Health and Substance Abuse, Kauai	Service Area Resident who is a Consumer or Nonprovider of		
нтн	Service Area Board	Mental Health Services	Kaua'i County	6/30/2018
	Mental Health and Substance Abuse, Kauai	Service Area Resident who is a Consumer or Nonprovider of		
нтн	Service Area Board	Mental Health Services	Kauaʻi County	6/30/2020
	Mental Health and Substance Abuse, Kauai	Service Area Resident who is a Consumer or Nonprovider of		
нтн	Service Area Board	Mental Health Services	Kaua'i County	6/30/2017
	Community Council on Purchase of Health and			
AGS	Human Services	Kauai County	Kauai	6/30/2020
AGS	King Kamehameha Celebration Commission	Island of Kaua'i	Kauai	6/30/2018
	Board of Professional Engineers, Architects,			
CCA	Surveyors, and Landscape Architects	Public Member	Kauai	6/30/2019
CCA	Cable Advisory Committee	Kaua'i County	Kauai	6/30/2020
нтн	Health Planning Council, Kauai Subarea	Member	Kauai	6/3/02019
нтн	Health Planning Council, Kauai Subarea	Member	Kauai	6/3/02018
	Island Burial Council, Islands of Kauai and			
LNR	Niihau	Representative for the Geographic Region of Kawaihau	Kauai	6/30/2020
	Island Burial Council, Islands of Kauai and			
LNR	Niihau	Representative for the Geographic Region of Līhu'e	Kauai	6/30/2019
	Board of Taxation Review, 4th Taxation District			
ТАХ	(Kauai)	Member	Kauai	6/30/2020
	Board of Taxation Review, 4th Taxation District			
ТАХ	(Kauai)	Member	Kauai	6/30/2019
	Board of Taxation Review, 4th Taxation District			
ТАХ	(Kauai)	Member	Kauai	6/30/2019
	Board of Taxation Review, 4th Taxation District			
ТАХ	(Kauai)	Member	Kauai	6/30/2017
	Board of Taxation Review, 4th Taxation District			
ТАХ	(Kauai)	Member	Kauai	6/30/2018